
8/15/2011 TENTATIVE      Fall 2011 UG Math         Alpha order Listing

Number Title SEC Instructor Start End Days
MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 3 Bakker, B.  2:00 PM 3:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 36 Bedrossian, J. 3:30 PM 4:45 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 11 Bhatnagar, A. 9:30 AM 10:45 AM TR
MATH‐
UA.0248

THEORY OF 
NUMBERS 1 Cappell, Sylvain 3:30 PM 4:45 PM MW

MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 6

Chatterjee, 
Shirshendu 11:00 AM 12:50 PM MW

MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 10

Chatterjee, 
Shirshendu 2:00 PM 3:50 PM MW

MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 5 Chatterjee, Sourav 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 5 De Oliveira, B. 11:00 AM 12:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0326 ANALYSIS  2 1 De Oliveira, B. 2:00 PM 3:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA 0122 CALCULUS 2 9 D P th 11 00 AM 12 50 PM TRUA.0122 CALCULUS 2 9 Dey, Partha 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0120 DISCRETE MATH 1 Elsey, Matthew 8:55 AM 10:45 AM MW
MATH‐
UA.0009

ALGEBRA AND 
CALCULUS 16 Fisher, Jordan 6:20 PM 7:35 PM MW

MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 11

Fribergh, 
Alexander 3:30 PM 5:20 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0343 ALGEBRA 1 1

Goodman, 
Jonathan 11:00 AM 12:15 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0262 DIFF EQUATIONS 1 Greengard, Leslie 11:00 AM 12:15 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0393 HONORS 1 1 Hamieri, E. 5:10 PM 7:00 PM T only
MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 4 Hang, Fengbo 6:20 PM 8:10 PM TR
MAP‐
UA.0107 PROB STAT & DEC 1 Hanhart, Alex 2:00 PM 3:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 41 Hanhart, Alex 2:00 PM 3:15 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 1 Hanhart, Alex 8:55 AM 10:45 AM MW
MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 4 Hani, Z. 6:20 PM 8:10 PM TR



MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 3 Head, John 8:55 AM 10:45 AM TR
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 1 Hu, Xianpeng 12:30 PM 1:45 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0009

ALGEBRA AND 
CALCULUS 6 Huguet, Gemma 12:30 PM 1:45 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 8 Hynd, Ryan 3:30 PM 5:20 PM MW
MAP‐
UA.0101

MATH PATTERNS 
IN NATURE 1 Kalaycioglu, Selin 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TR

MAP‐
UA.0105

ELEMENTARY 
STATISTICS 1 Kalaycioglu, Selin 12:30 PM 1:45 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0009

ALGEBRA AND 
CALCULUS 11 Kalaycioglu, Selin 2:00 PM 3:15 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 6 Kim, Hwa Kil 2:00 PM 3:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 6 Kleeman, Richard 11:00 AM 12:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0120 DISCRETE MATH 2 Kloeckner, Andreas 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 21 Kogan, Hana 12:30 PM 1:45 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0221 HONORS CALC I 1 Kohn, Robert 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TRUA.0221 HONORS CALC I 1 Kohn, Robert 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0270

Transformation 
and Geometry 1 LaGatta, Thomas 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0343 ALGEBRA 1 3 Lanford, Oscar 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MW
MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 1 Leingang, Matthew 2:00 PM 3:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0123 CALCULUS 3 2 Leingang, Matthew 2:00 PM 3:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 26 Lu, Jianfeng 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MW
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 6 Majmudar, T. 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MW
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 46 Majmudar, T. 9:30 AM 10:45 AM TR
MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 4 Monsour, Paul 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0009

ALGEBRA AND 
CALCULUS 1 Myles, A. 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MW

MATH‐
UA.0250 MATH FINANCE 1 Newhall, Katharine 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0325 ANALYSIS 1 1 Newman, Charles 2:00 PM 3:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA 0122 CALCULUS 2 5 Pausado Benoit 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TRUA.0122 CALCULUS 2 5 Pausado, Benoit 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR



MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 7 Pausado, Benoit 11:00 AM 12:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0120 DISCRETE MATH 3 Pegden, Wesley 2:00 PM 3:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0122 CALCULUS 2 2 Rangan, Aaditya 2:00 PM 3:50 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 1 Schlick, Tamar 3:30 PM 5:20 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0325 ANALYSIS 1 3 Shatah, Jalal 12:30 PM 1:45 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0255

MATH IN MED & 
BIO 1 Tranchina, Daniel 2:00 PM 3:15 PM TR

MATH‐
UA.0233 PROBABILITY 1 Varadhan, Raghu 2:00 PM 3:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 16 Vucelja, Marija 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MW
MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 Vucelja, Marija 11:00 AM 12:50 PM TR
MATH‐
UA.0140 LINEAR ALGEBRA 3 Walsh, Samuel 8:55 AM 10:45 AM TR
MATH‐
UA.0141 INT LIN ALGEBRA I 1 Widlund, Olof 5:10 PM 7:00 PM M only
MATH‐
UA.0121 CALCULUS 1 31 Wirth, Benedikt 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TRUA.0121 CALCULUS 1 31 Wirth, Benedikt 3:30 PM 4:45 PM TR


